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Event 2 - 50m Breaststroke male
Agegroup 70 - 74

Place Swimmer Yob. Nation Time
did not start
Joachim Rehberg 1952 GER

Agegroup 65 - 69
Place Swimmer Yob. Nation Time
1. Brian Bain 1960 GBR 00:44,59
2. Uwe Schmidt 1960 GER 00:48,02

did not start
Lutz Kuschel 1961 GER

Agegroup 60 - 64
Place Swimmer Yob. Nation Time
1. Günter Raaf 1966 GER 00:42,37
2. Peter Kotschenreuther 1963 GER 00:57,38
3. Stefan Fuchs 1966 GER 00:58,07

Agegroup 55 - 59
Place Swimmer Yob. Nation Time
1. Gerrit Curcio 1967 ITA 00:37,52
2. Ingo Breitfeld 1968 GER 00:40,29
3. Andreas Harting 1970 GER 00:44,40
4. Thomas Meyer 1970 GER 00:44,47
5. Jens Trommer 1968 GER 00:44,82
6. Jens Stoetzner 1967 GER 00:45,32
7. Thoralf Baum 1968 GER 00:52,13
8. Dwight Cribb 1969 GER 00:58,02
9. Thomas Sinning 1967 GER 01:01,57
10. Clemens von Reusner 1971 GER 01:03,08
11. Jochen Eckhold 1969 GER 01:08,94
12. Ronen Luzon 1970 ISR 01:14,48

withdrawn
Mathias (Matjes) Alt 1971 GER

Agegroup 50 - 54
Place Swimmer Yob. Nation Time
1. Ori Sela 1973 ISR 00:39,36
2. Markus Gerner 1975 GER 00:45,28
3. Jörg Lindner 1976 GER 00:53,33
4. Robert Werner 1973 GER 01:11,01
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still Event 2 - 50m Breaststroke male
still Agegroup 50 - 54
Place Swimmer Yob. Nation Time

did not start
Marten Bergmann 1974 GER

Agegroup 45 - 49
Place Swimmer Yob. Nation Time
1. Markus Arich 1979 GER 00:45,79
2. Jan Voigt 1980 GER 00:48,60
3. Norman Krüger 1980 GER 00:57,99
4. Rene Schneider 1977 GER 01:04,31

Agegroup 40 - 44
Place Swimmer Yob. Nation Time
1. Stefan Wegner 1985 GER 00:37,83

did not start
David Ziegler 1986 GER
Ludger Lecke 1982 GER

Agegroup 35 - 39
Place Swimmer Yob. Nation Time
1. Mark Guyan 1989 GBR 00:54,15

did not start
Stefan Schwenke 1988 GER

disqualified
Nils Peters 1990 GER

at finish only one hand at the wall
Uhrzeit der Bekanntgabe: 10:33

Agegroup 30 - 34
Place Swimmer Yob. Nation Time
1. Lennart Stelzer-Daniels 1994 GER 00:50,07

did not start
Pablo Monge Ugalde 1994 CRC

Agegroup 25 - 29

Place Swimmer Yob. Nation Time
did not start
Christian Thon 1999 GER
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still Event 2 - 50m Breaststroke male
Agegroup 18 - 24

Place Swimmer Yob. Nation Time
did not start
Marvin Sauer 2003 GER

Juniors
Place Swimmer Yob. Nation Time
1. Marc Olivier 2010 GER 00:41,53
2. Julius Müller 2009 GER 00:42,37
3. Fritz von Reusner 2010 GER 00:48,85
4. Jenko Balder 2010 GER 01:02,38

Overall ranking
Place Swimmer Yob. Nation Time
1. Gerrit Curcio 1967 ITA 00:37,52
2. Stefan Wegner 1985 GER 00:37,83
3. Ori Sela 1973 ISR 00:39,36
4. Ingo Breitfeld 1968 GER 00:40,29
5. Marc Olivier 2010 GER 00:41,53
6. Günter Raaf 1966 GER 00:42,37
6. Julius Müller 2009 GER 00:42,37
8. Andreas Harting 1970 GER 00:44,40
9. Thomas Meyer 1970 GER 00:44,47
10. Brian Bain 1960 GBR 00:44,59
11. Jens Trommer 1968 GER 00:44,82
12. Markus Gerner 1975 GER 00:45,28
13. Jens Stoetzner 1967 GER 00:45,32
14. Markus Arich 1979 GER 00:45,79
15. Uwe Schmidt 1960 GER 00:48,02
16. Jan Voigt 1980 GER 00:48,60
17. Fritz von Reusner 2010 GER 00:48,85
18. Lennart Stelzer-Daniels 1994 GER 00:50,07
19. Thoralf Baum 1968 GER 00:52,13
20. Jörg Lindner 1976 GER 00:53,33
21. Mark Guyan 1989 GBR 00:54,15
22. Peter Kotschenreuther 1963 GER 00:57,38
23. Norman Krüger 1980 GER 00:57,99
24. Dwight Cribb 1969 GER 00:58,02
25. Stefan Fuchs 1966 GER 00:58,07
26. Thomas Sinning 1967 GER 01:01,57
27. Jenko Balder 2010 GER 01:02,38
28. Clemens von Reusner 1971 GER 01:03,08
29. Rene Schneider 1977 GER 01:04,31
30. Jochen Eckhold 1969 GER 01:08,94
31. Robert Werner 1973 GER 01:11,01
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still Event 2 - 50m Breaststroke male
still Overall ranking
Place Swimmer Yob. Nation Time
32. Ronen Luzon 1970 ISR 01:14,48
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